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' COMPANY PROFILE
LISTED CAPITAL
1992 (1451TWSE) NT$1980M

REVENUE @ EMPLOYEE
NT$5200M 8800

(Jan. ~ Oct. in 2025)
(@D Nien Hsing Textile Co., Ltd.A



PRODUCT

TYPE § YARN

Ring Spun Yarn < Open End

Cotton ¢ Blended ¢ Spandex e Functional

DYE & WOVEN

Denim Fabric
Elastic ® Functional e

Eco . Custom
Finish made

APPAREL

Denim Jeans
Mens ¢ Womens e Boys e Girls
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CENTRALIZED
OPERATION

VERTICAL
INTEGRATION

SPEED TO
MARKET

Customer
Diversity

SUSTAINABILITY

COMPETITIVE STRENGTH

GLOBAL
MANUFACTURING

MULTIPLE
RESOURCES

QUICK RESPONSE &
REACTION

DECENTRALIZED
MARKET & BRAND
COMPETITIVENESS

ETHICS &
ACCOUNTABILITY
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Total Assets
Current Assets

Non-current

Assets

Total Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Non-Current

Liabilities

Total Equity
Book Value Per

Share

N
o

32
2
,1’0

8,446,933
5,267,976

3,178,957

1,203,346

869,084
334,262

7,243,587

36.6

8,424,586

5,832,947

2,591,639

1,295,372

964,163

331,209

7,129,214

34.8

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEETS

* In NT$ thousands
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22,347

-564,971

587,318
-92,026
-95,079

3,053

114,373

1.8

0000,

0.3%

-9.7%

22.7%

-7.1%

-9.9%

0.9%

1.6%
5.3%

(@D Nien Hsing Textile Co., Ltd.



CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

Net Revenue

Gross Profit

Net Profit
EPS

Gross Margin
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4,687,148

513,037

Operating Profit 61,137

286,716

1.45

10.9%

Net Profit Margin 6.1%
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4,949,656

523,241

105,663

179,422

0.91

10.6%

3.6%

?f"
\\""‘&o
<

-262,508
-10,204

-44,526

107,294
0.54

0.37%

2.49%

e In NT$ thousands / EPS in NT$

Yov%

-5.3%
-2.0%
-42.1%
59.8%
59.3%

3.5%

68.7%
(@D Nien Hsing Textile Co., Ltd.
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VENUE BY PRODUCTS

\

2029
01-03

m Jeans 60.7%

= Denim Fabric29.2%

m Ring Spun Yarn 9.4%

m Others 0.4%

(@D Nien Hsing Textile Co., Ltd. A



VENUE BY REGIONS

= Africa 20.2%

mAsia 6.9%

m Others 0.9%

(@D Nien Hsing Textile Co., Ltd.



DEBT
RATIO

CURRENT
RATIO

QUICK
RATIO

CASH TO
CAPTIAL
RATIO

2021/12/31

18.0%

596.2%

351.6%

78.2%

2022/12/31

17.1%

561.9%

304.5%

77.7%

FINANCIAL POLICY

2023/12/31

14.0%

679.1%

385.0%

63.1%

(@D Nien Hsing Textile Co., Ltd.

2024/12/31

15.4%

605.0%

386.3%

93.7%

2025/9/30

14.3%

606.2%

351.4%

42.1%




DISCLAIMER STATEMENT

@ This document is provided by Nien Hsing Textile Co., Ltd. (the“Company"). Except for the numbers and

information included in the Company's financial statements, the information contained in this document has
not been audited or reviewed by any accountant or independent expert. The Company makes no express or
implied representations or warranties as to the fairness, accuracy, completeness, or correctness of such
information or opinions. This document is provided as of the date herein and will not be updated to reflect any
changes hereafter. The Company, its affiliates and their representatives undertake no obligation for any
damage caused by their negligence or any other reasons, nor do they undertake obligation for any loss or
damages arising from the use of this document or the information contained herein or anything related to this
document.

This document may contain forward-looking statements, including but not limited to all statements that
address activities, events or developments that the Company expects or anticipates to take place in the future
based on the projections of the Company toward the future, and various factors and uncertainness beyond the
Company's control. Therefore, the actual results may differ materially from those contained in the forward-
looking statements.

®

This document is not and cannot be construed as an offer to purchase or sell securities or other financial
products or solicitation of an offer.

The copyright of this document is owned by the Company and / or our affiliates and may not be directly or
indirectly reproduced, redistributed or forwarded to any other person and may not be published in whole or in
part for any purpose.

For the convenience of readers, the slides have been translated into English from the original Chinese version.

If there is any conflict between the English version and the original Chinese version or any difference in the
interpretation of the two versions, the Chinese version shall prevail.
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Nien Hsing Q&4

Thanks For Your Support!



